
Driffield Town Council Approved Expenditure – May 2023 

 

 02/05/2023 Yorkshire Water 059 31.50 4050 104 31.50 Supply Dec 22 -  

 Mar 23 

 02/05/2023 Kestrel Services Ltd DD 354.00 59.00 4044 103 295.00 May H&S 

 02/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 120.70 5.74 4050 104 114.96 Market Walk  

 Electric 

 02/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.46 3.07 4086 106 15.39 Kiosk 1 Electric 

 02/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 246.91 11.75 4113 106 235.16 PC North Street 

 02/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.57 0.88 4086 106 17.69 Kiosk 7 

 02/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.45 0.87 4086 106 17.58 Kiosk 2 & 3 

 02/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 16.54 0.78 4086 106 15.76 Kiosk 7 

 02/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.04 0.85 4086 106 17.19 Kiosk 5 

 04/05/2023 S I Newlove Ltd 071 6,468.00 1,078.00 4056 104 5,390.00 Drylning and sec  

 glazing Cass 

 04/05/2023 Yu Energy DD 1,176.92 56.09 4052 104 1,120.83 Cass Hall electricity 

 05/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.46 3.07 4086 106 15.39 Kiosk 4 

 09/05/2023 Allstar DD 367.52 61.26 4020 102 306.26 April fuel 

 10/05/2023 Yu Energy DD 421.87 20.09 4052 104 401.78 Cass Hall Electricity 

 11/05/2023 HSBC DD 43.03 4039 103 43.03 Bank charges 

 11/05/2023 British Gas Business DD 478.54 1.66 4050 104 476.88 Mkt Walk gas 

 15/05/2023 British Gas Business DD 348.16 16.57 4050 104 331.59 Market Walk gas 

 16/05/2023 Initial 056 21.72 3.61 4034 104 18.11 Feminine bins  

 collection 

 16/05/2023 LPL Ltd 057 919.20 153.20 4033 103 290.00 PC Support 

 4023 103 476.00 New PC and  

 reconfigure 

 16/05/2023 Flair Supplies Group Ltd 058 26.94 4.49 4031 103 22.45 Lamination  

 pouches - A3 

 16/05/2023 Fire Protection Services Ltd 072 100.80 16.80 4056 104 84.00 Alarm service 

 16/05/2023 Flair Supplies Group Ltd 073 184.32 30.72 4031 103 153.60 Shelving 

 17/05/2023 Richardsons Ford 038 367.86 61.31 4021 102 306.55 Repair to YX63PYU 

 17/05/2023 Screwfix 039 5.99 1.00 4023 102 4.99 Various 

 17/05/2023 Screwfix 040 14.99 2.50 4023 102 12.49 Various 

 17/05/2023 Randles Ltd 041 177.60 29.60 4004 101 148.00 Early May BH  

 cleaning 

 17/05/2023 Randles Ltd 042 355.20 59.20 4004 101 296.00 PC Cleans through  

 April 

 17/05/2023 Tiny Tots Entertainment 043 85.00 4135 107 85.00 Costume Hire - St  

 Margs 

 17/05/2023 Fabmedics Limited 044 216.00 36.00 4135 107 180.00 Cover at Merry  

 Monarchs 

 17/05/2023 Fabmedics Limited 045 108.00 18.00 4135 107 90.00 Cover at St Margs 

 17/05/2023 Flair Supplies Group Ltd 046 17.40 2.90 4031 103 14.50 Lamination pouches 

  

 17/05/2023 Driffield Showground Events 047 960.00 160.00 4132 107 800.00 Driffield Show  

 Stand 2023 

 17/05/2023 Screwfix 048 9.99 1.66 4023 102 8.33 Various 

 17/05/2023 Mole Trading Ltd 049 6.00 1.00 4023 102 5.00 Various 

 17/05/2023 Andrew Mason 050 130.00 4006 101 130.00 Caretaker hours -  

 April 

 17/05/2023 The Stokes Jenkins Partnership 051 690.00 115.00 4135 107 575.00 Merry Monarchs 

 17/05/2023 F Waites & Sons 052 64.72 10.79 4023 102 53.93 Various 

 17/05/2023 Yorkshire Water 053 80.40 4238 104 80.40 Dept Water -  

 Dec22-Mar23 

 17/05/2023 S Butterworth 054 36.00 6.00 4056 104 30.00 Repair faulty  

 radiator 

 17/05/2023 Visual Security Systems 055 546.00 91.00 4105 106 455.00 April maintenance 

 17/05/2023 Holler Marketing 066 15.00 2.50 4126 107 12.50 Website hosting 

 17/05/2023 Holler Marketing 067 24.00 4.00 4126 107 20.00 Purchase of  

 discoer43.co.uk 

 17/05/2023 Elcocks Ltd 068 282.00 47.00 4022 102 235.00 Hedgetrimmer 



 17/05/2023 Fun Packed Parties 069 400.00 4135 107 400.00 Coronation face  

 painting 

 17/05/2023 KT Daulby 070 177.00 4034 103 177.00 Mayoral photo  

 framing 

 17/05/2023 Petty Cash 111115 PC 500.00 203  500.00 May Petty Cash 

 17/05/2023 Gift vouchers 111116 500.00 580  500.00 Petty Cash 

 19/05/2023 Eden 035 12.00 2.00 4030 103 10.00 Phone service May  

 20 - covid 

 19/05/2023 Total Communications Ltd 036 288.00 48.00 4023 103 240.00 Ubiquiti Nano  

 Router 

 19/05/2023 Clocking Systems 037 66.00 11.00 4057 103 55.00 107071 Time cards 

 19/05/2023 Yorkshire Water 060 41.32 4050 104 41.32 Mkt walk - Dec22 -  

 Mar23 

 19/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 58.62 2.79 4113 106 55.83 PC North Street 

 19/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 184.22 8.77 4113 106 175.45 PC Cross Hill 

 

 24/05/2023 EON DD 107.68 5.13 4063 104 102.55 No.43 Gas 

 24/05/2023 EON DD 21.65 1.03 4063 104 20.62 No.43 electricity 

 24/05/2023 EON DD 113.89 5.42 4050 104 108.47 1 Market Walk  

 Electricity 

 25/05/2023 Pheonix Safe Company Ltd 074 30.00 5.00 4034 103 25.00 Pheonix Safe  

 Company Ltd 

 30/05/2023 Gift Vouchers 111117 1,000.00 580  1,000.00 Gift Vouchers 

 30/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 94.15 4.48 4086 106 89.67 4 Market Walk 

 30/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.46 3.07 4086 106 15.39 4 Market Place 
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 Payments made between 01/05/2023 and 31/05/2023  

 Nominal Ledger Analysis  

 Date Payee Name Reference £ Total  £ Creditors £ VAT A/c     £ Amount   Transaction  

 30/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 17.98 0.85 4086 106 17.13 7 Market Place 

 30/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 16.48 0.78 4086 106 15.70 Kiosk 2 & 3 

 30/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 16.46 0.78 4086 106 15.68 7 Market Place 

 30/05/2023 Southern Electric DD 17.88 0.85 4086 106 17.03 5 Market Place 

 Total Payments: 36,584.18 0.00 2,277.91 34,306.27 

 


